
GCIP Webinars - Revised 
Example: Webinar Sessions 1 to 10 (Dates, Times and Topics TBC)
Session 
No. 

Date Session Title / Topic Business 
Elements

Worksheet

1 Tue 20 September Business Model Innovation & Validation 1, 2 #1

2 Wed 21 September Product / Market Fit 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 #2

3 Tue 27 September Market(s) and Getting to Them 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 #3

4 Wed 28 September Product / Technology Validation 3, 4 #4

5 Tue 4 October Finance 17 #5

6 Wed 5 October Funding 15 #5

7 Tue 11 October Legal Issues for Entrepreneurs 4, 18 #6

8 Wed 12 October IP Protection & Strategy 16 #6

9 Tue 18 October The Team & The Board 4 #7

10 Wed 19 October Sustainability 19 #8



GCIP Webinars – Revised  
Example: Webinar Sessions 11 to 20 (Dates, Times and Topics TBC)
Session 
No. 

Date Session Title / Topic Business 
Elements

Worksheet

11 Tue 25 October  Tracking & Monetizing Impact 19 # 8

12 Wed 26 October Investor Presentation & Executive Summary 1 - 20 -

13 Tue 1 November Worksheet Review Session # 1 to 8 

14 Wed 2 November Corporate Partners & Pilot Programs 13 # 3

15 Tue 8 November Government Relations, Regulations & Funding 18 # 6

16 Wed 9 November Project Finance (TBC) 15 # 5

17 Tue 15 November Angel Investment & Venture Capital 15 # 5

18 Wed 16 November Additional Sources of Funding (Crowd 
Funding, Bank Finance etc.)

15
# 5 

19 Tue 22 November Going Global (International Expansion) 20 -

20 Wed 23 November Scaling 20 -

21 Tue 29 November Next Steps & the Path to Success 1 - 20 -



GCIP Webinars – Time Zones  

Example of Webinars 

Across Multiple Time Zones 


